Algebra 1: Unit 9, lesson 3: Summarizing Data: HW Handout Name:

1. Create a dot plot of each group of data.

25.8

26.0

26.3

25.7

25.1

25.2

26.1

26.4

25.9

26.6

26.3

26.2

26.8

25.6

25.7

NFL Average Ages by Team

E
i

28.5

29.0

28.0

27.8

29.5

29.1

26.9

28.9

28.6

28.7

26.9

30.5

28.7

28.9

29.3

PO Bodicfu )
25 Uo X 24

MLB Average Ages by Team

2. Find the mean of each group of data.

a

. Mean of NFL Average Ages by Team:

b. Mean of MLB Average Ages by team:

. Find the median of each group of data.

o

NFL Median Age by Team:

b. MLB Median Age by Team:




Algebra 1: Unit 9, lesson 3: Summarizing Data: HW Handout Name:

4. Find the standard deviation of each group of data.

a. Standard deviation of NFL Average Ages by Team.

Data Value, Deviation from mean Square the
X (x-mean) deviation

b. Inwords, describe what the standard deviation means.

¢. Find the range and IQR of the data set as well.




Algebra 1: Unit 9, lesson 3: Summarizing Data: HW Handout Name:
5. Find the standard deviation below.
a. Standard Deviation of MLB Average Ages by Team:
Data Value, Deviation from mean Square the
X (x-mean) deviation

| Sum:

| Divide:

Square Root:

c. Find the range and IQR of the data set as well.

b. In words, describe what the standard deviation above means.

6. Which data set is more variable? Explain how you know.




Algebra 1: Unit 9, lesson 3: Summarizing Data: HW Handout

Name:

For the data set, find:

The mean

The median

The Range

The IQR

The Standard Deviation.

® a0 o

7. Data set: 28, 30,29, 26, 31, and 30.

Data Value,
X

Deviation from mean
(x-mean)

Square the
‘deviation

Sum:

Divide:

Square Root:




