1. Create a dot plot of each group of data.

25.8	26.0	26.3	25.7
25.1	25.2	26.1	26.4
25.9	26.6	26.3	26.2
26.8	25.6	25.7	

NFL Average Ages by Team



MLB Average Ages by Team

,			
28.5	29.0	28.0	27.8
29.5	29.1	26.9	28.9
28.6	28.7	26.9	30.5
28.7	28.9	29.3	



	~							
2.	Find	the	mean	of o	each	group	of	data.

a. Mean of NFL Average Ages by Team:

b. Mean of MLB Average Ages by team:

3. Find the median of each group of data.

a. NFL Median Age by Team: _____

b. MLB Median Age by Team:_____

<u>4.</u>	Find	the	standard	deviation	of each	group	of data.

a. Standard deviation of NFL Average Ages by Team.

Data Value, x	Deviation from mean (x-mean)	Square the deviation
	4.	
		Sum:
		Divide:
		Square Root:

b. In words, describe what the standard deviation means.

c. Find the range and IQR of the data set as well.

5. Find the standard deviation below.

a. Standard Deviation of MLB Average Ages by Team:

Data Value, x	Deviation from mean (x-mean)	Square the deviation
		Sum:
		Divide:
		Square Root:

b. In words, describe what the standard deviation above means.

c. Find the range and IQR of the data set as well.

6. Which data set is more variable? Explain how you know.

For the data set, find:	
a. The mean	
b. The median	
c. The Range	그 그 그 그 그 그는 그는 그는 그를 잃는 사람들을 했다고 있다.
d. The IQR e. The Standard Deviation.	
7. Data set: 28, 30,29, 26, 31, and 30.	
	a
	b
	c
	d

Data Value,	Deviation from mean	Square the
X	(x-mean)	deviation
		Sum:
		Divide:
		Square Root:
Market Control of the Control		